
2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

14 - 16 April 2016

Event 109 15 APR 2016 - 17:01 Women's 200m Butterfly Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 9 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 2:01.81 LIU Zige CHN Ji Nan (CHN) 21 OCT 200927.19 58.08 1:30.20

AR 2:04.14 MOHLER Mary USA Roma (ITA) 29 JUL 200928.79 1:00.57 1:32.49

US 2:05.96 MEAGHER Mary T USA Brown Deer, WI (USA) 13 AUG 198129.53 1:01.41 1:33.69

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

ADAMS Cammile MAC-NC4 2:08.591 (1) 1:35.56(1) 1:01.61(3) 30.060.71
31.55 33.95 33.03

BAYER Cassidy NCAPPV5 2:09.682 1.09(2) 1:36.35(2) 1:02.33(1) 29.680.68
32.65 34.02 33.33

DIRADO Maya STANPC2 2:10.333 1.74(3) 1:36.49(3) 1:02.70(2) 30.020.69
32.68 33.79 33.84

EASTIN Ella UN-2PC7 2:12.594 4.00(5) 1:38.64(7) 1:03.66(7) 30.340.72
33.32 34.98 33.95

WORRELL Kelsi UOFLKY1 2:12.745 4.15(5) 1:38.64(8) 1:04.41(4) 30.180.68
34.23 34.23 34.10

MARTIN Ruby IFLYIA8 2:13.366 4.77(4) 1:37.57(6) 1:03.62(8) 30.440.68
33.18 33.95 35.79

HOSSZU Katinka HUN-US3 2:14.097 5.50(7) 1:38.75(5) 1:03.40(4) 30.180.73
33.22 35.35 35.34

CASE Lauren GOLDGA6 2:14.358 5.76(8) 1:38.77(4) 1:03.39(4) 30.180.75
33.21 35.38 35.58

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

LEVERENZ Caitlin CAL-PC6 2:13.941 (1) 1:38.68(2) 1:03.49(1) 30.180.75
33.31 35.19 35.26

HOWE Ally UN-2PC4 2:15.192 1.25(2) 1:39.42(1) 1:03.38(2) 30.260.75
33.12 36.04 35.77

EDWARDS Victoria TXLAST8 2:16.323 2.38(4) 1:39.99(6) 1:05.44(5) 30.430.69
35.01 34.55 36.33

KRIVOKAPIC-ZHOU Sophie UN5-CA1 2:18.264 4.32(5) 1:40.50(4) 1:04.66(3) 30.350.68
34.31 35.84 37.76

CASTRO ORTEGA Patricia UN03NC2 2:18.345 4.40(6) 1:41.81(5) 1:05.09(7) 30.730.75
34.36 36.72 36.53

KUKURUGYA Hannah CPSCIN3 2:18.436 4.49(3) 1:39.43(3) 1:03.55(3) 30.350.75
33.20 35.88 39.00

NGUYEN Vien UN02FL7 2:19.407 5.46(7) 1:42.39(7) 1:05.64(6) 30.650.75
34.99 36.75 37.01

PAWLOWICZ Kaitlin NCAPPV5 2:20.178 6.23(8) 1:44.39(8) 1:07.35(8) 32.700.80
34.65 37.04 35.78

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

14 - 16 April 2016

Event 109 15 APR 2016 - 17:01 Women's 200m Butterfly Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 9 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

WILLIAMS Kimberly UN-2PC3 2:16.771 (2) 1:41.06(3) 1:05.35(4) 31.090.81
34.26 35.71 35.71

MOFFITT Hellen UN02NC5 2:17.882 1.11(1) 1:40.30(1) 1:03.63(1) 30.030.79
33.60 36.67 37.58

LOONEY Lindsay MTRONT8 2:18.013 1.24(3) 1:42.15(5) 1:05.93(3) 30.980.79
34.95 36.22 35.86

LOCKE Elise UN5-CA6 2:19.244 2.47(4) 1:42.27(4) 1:05.85(6) 31.390.70
34.46 36.42 36.97

CHENAULT Chelsea UN06CA1 2:19.685 2.91(5) 1:42.59(7) 1:06.44(5) 31.130.78
35.31 36.15 37.09

KASTIGAR Hannah UN01FL4 2:20.656 3.88(7) 1:43.61(6) 1:06.11(7) 31.610.73
34.50 37.50 37.04

NAVA Jessica PCS-FG7 2:21.897 5.12(8) 1:44.37(2) 1:05.16(2) 30.240.73
34.92 39.21 37.52

VANDENBERG Kim NYACMR2 2:22.418 5.64(6) 1:43.57(8) 1:06.66(8) 31.680.68
34.98 36.91 38.84

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

HOUCK Abigail UOFLKY5 2:18.891 (1) 1:42.98(2) 1:06.36(6) 31.590.74
34.77 36.62 35.91

BAILEY Meg OSU-OH3 2:19.592 0.70(5) 1:43.62(6) 1:07.01(5) 31.560.78
35.45 36.61 35.97

WARD Andrea UCSBCA4 2:19.883 0.99(3) 1:43.24(4) 1:06.44(3) 31.380.69
35.06 36.80 36.64

TONEY Camryn TFA-NT7 2:20.554 1.66(6) 1:43.70(7) 1:07.36(7) 31.850.70
35.51 36.34 36.85

MCNULTY Amanda OSU-OH1 2:20.725 1.83(4) 1:43.59(5) 1:06.65(2) 31.370.77
35.28 36.94 37.13

MEISEL Madelynn GWSCCA6 2:20.725 1.83(2) 1:43.14(1) 1:06.13(4) 31.410.82
34.72 37.01 37.58

CUMMINGS Carly BAD-MR2 2:23.187 4.29(7) 1:44.41(2) 1:06.36(1) 31.210.75
35.15 38.05 38.77

WANG Jocelyn SAC-AZ8 2:23.408 4.51(8) 1:46.28(8) 1:09.43(8) 32.910.60
36.52 36.85 37.12

Legend:
AR R.T. US WRAmerican record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

14 - 16 April 2016

Event 110 15 APR 2016 - 17:10 Men's 200m Butterfly Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 10 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 1:51.51 PHELPS Michael USA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93

AR 1:51.51 PHELPS Michael USA Roma (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93

US 1:52.20 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 2 JUL 200825.47 53.75 1:23.04

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

PHELPS Michael NBACMD6 1:58.141 (1) 1:26.21(1) 54.93(1) 25.810.70
29.12 31.28 31.93

CLARK Pace ABSCGA4 1:58.712 0.57(3) 1:28.76(4) 57.33(7) 27.280.62
30.05 31.43 29.95

GOMEZ Jonathan UN1-NJ3 1:58.793 0.65(2) 1:27.38(2) 56.86(3) 26.740.68
30.12 30.52 31.41

CONGER Jack UT-ST7 1:59.834 1.69(4) 1:28.90(3) 57.04(2) 26.480.69
30.56 31.86 30.93

HARTING Zach UOFLKY8 2:00.325 2.18(5) 1:29.00(7) 57.84(6) 27.010.65
30.83 31.16 31.32

BENTZ Gunnar ABSCGA2 2:00.466 2.32(6) 1:29.24(6) 57.47(7) 27.280.73
30.19 31.77 31.22

KALISZ Chase NBACMD5 2:00.897 2.75(7) 1:29.30(5) 57.40(5) 26.990.73
30.41 31.90 31.59

VANSWOL Kyler SCSCPC1 2:03.248 5.10(8) 1:29.96(8) 58.11(4) 26.850.74
31.26 31.85 33.28

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

SELISKAR Andrew UN-PC4 2:01.621 (3) 1:31.23(2) 58.48(3) 27.590.66
30.89 32.75 30.39

SHOULTS Grant UN09CA5 2:01.852 0.23(2) 1:30.78(5) 59.07(6) 27.740.63
31.33 31.71 31.07

OZCAN Kaan UN05MD1 2:03.733 2.11(6) 1:32.13(7) 59.85(4) 27.600.72
32.25 32.28 31.60

PARK Patrick UN14AZ7 2:04.174 2.55(1) 1:30.77(1) 57.94(1) 27.370.69
30.57 32.83 33.40

LIANG Alex UN6-PC3 2:04.195 2.57(5) 1:32.05(6) 59.42(7) 27.780.68
31.64 32.63 32.14

THORNE Nicholas UN3-AZ6 2:05.156 3.53(4) 1:31.68(4) 58.90(4) 27.600.74
31.30 32.78 33.47

NOLAN Chris UN4-CA2 2:05.347 3.72(8) 1:32.91(8) 1:00.02(8) 28.350.69
31.67 32.89 32.43

OH Mathias UN-PC8 2:07.658 6.03(7) 1:32.59(3) 58.86(2) 27.570.72
31.29 33.73 35.06

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

14 - 16 April 2016

Event 110 15 APR 2016 - 17:10 Men's 200m Butterfly Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 10 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

JUREK Mark GOLDAZ5 2:05.891 (1) 1:32.07(1) 58.93(1) 27.790.71
31.14 33.14 33.82

ABBOTT Taylor NTROST3 2:07.812 1.92(3) 1:35.17(5) 1:01.92(6) 29.260.74
32.66 33.25 32.64

RAUTH Tyler SMU-NT4 2:08.083 2.19(2) 1:34.90(3) 1:00.81(4) 28.610.76
32.20 34.09 33.18

ALKAN Samet UN03MD6 2:09.084 3.19(4) 1:35.53(4) 1:01.58(5) 28.670.77
32.91 33.95 33.55

OLSZEWSKI Ben GOLDAZ2 2:14.055 8.16(7) 1:38.77(7) 1:03.75(7) 31.190.80
32.56 35.02 35.28

BOLLIER Bobby UN03PC7 2:14.346 8.45(6) 1:38.36(6) 1:02.35(3) 28.310.72
34.04 36.01 35.98

KUCHAN Bryce MAC-AZ8 2:14.677 8.78(5) 1:36.11(2) 1:00.13(1) 27.790.69
32.34 35.98 38.56

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

Legend:
AR R.T. US WRAmerican record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

MOLINARI Joe was a medical scratch from the C final
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

14 - 16 April 2016

Event 111 15 APR 2016 - 17:20 Women's 50m Freestyle Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 11 

Record Name Location DateCLUB
WR 23.73 STEFFEN Britta GER Rome (ITA) 2 AUG 2009
AR 24.07 TORRES Dara USA Beijing (CHN) 17 AUG 2008
US 24.13 CAMPBELL Cate AUS Santa Clara, CA (USA) 18 MAY 2008

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

KENNEDY Madison MAC-NC6 24.451 0.65
VOLLMER Dana CAL-PC5 24.692 0.240.69
WEITZEIL Abbey CANYCA4 24.723 0.270.65
MANUEL Simone UN-2PC3 24.784 0.330.72
WORRELL Kelsi UOFLKY7 25.075 0.620.61
VANDERPOOL-WALLACE Arianna MAC-NC2 25.146 0.690.63
WEIR Amanda SA-GA1 25.457 1.000.72
ARCILA Isabella SMU-NT8 25.698 1.240.62

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

NEAL Lia UN-2PC3 25.131 0.77
GEER Margo FORDAZ4 25.502 0.370.68
LOCUS Madeline SA-GA5 25.513 0.380.73
KONOPKA Katrina UN3-AZ2 25.544 0.410.72
LEE Felicia STANPC7 25.565 0.430.64
OCHITWA Ann UN3-AZ8 25.716 0.580.71
APOSTALON Anika UN05CA1 26.167 1.030.66

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

SCHICK Taylor UN3-AZ5 25.751 0.64
CIESLA Marta PCS-FG4 25.852 0.100.72
KENDALL Amanda MAKOPV6 25.863 0.110.74
BAILEY Chelsea KINGPN8 26.044 0.290.75
GATES Melissa TROJCA2 26.155 0.400.74
CARTER Amber TAQ-LA1 26.166 0.410.76
THOMPSON Cherelle UN07SE3 26.287 0.530.72
DRABOT Katie OZ-WI7 26.778 1.020.72

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

PITZER Lauren LAC-NT5 26.211 0.72
ALKHALDI Jasmine PHI-US4 26.232 0.020.71
CHENG Camille CAL-PC1 26.313 0.100.65
KOENS Jovanna UN-2AZ7 26.313 0.100.69
MOSELEY Stanzi CANYCA6 26.375 0.160.68

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

14 - 16 April 2016

Event 111 15 APR 2016 - 17:20 Women's 50m Freestyle Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 11 

COMERFORD Mallory UOFLKY3 26.396 0.180.68
RANGELOVA Nina SMU-NT8 26.467 0.250.67
WINSNES Annika UN01IL2 26.488 0.270.83

Legend:
AR R.T. US WRAmerican record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

HARDY Jessica was a medical scratch from the B final
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

14 - 16 April 2016

Event 112 15 APR 2016 - 17:26 Men's 50m Freestyle Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 12 

Record Name Location DateCLUB
WR 20.91 CIELO Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009
AR 21.37 ADRIAN Nathan USA Kazan (RUS) 7 AUG 2015
US 21.14 CIELO Cesar BRA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 9 JUL 2009

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

ADRIAN Nathan CAL-PC4 21.691 0.66
ERVIN Anthony TROJCA5 22.282 0.590.63
JONES Cullen MAC-NC3 22.303 0.610.75
RISOLVATO Erik PUR-US6 22.444 0.750.65
FLORES Luis PUR-US7 22.455 0.760.65
SOEDEL Nick UN01UT2 22.666 0.970.63
CHADWICK Michael UMIZMV1 22.717 1.020.79
TOOMEY Derek BAD-MR8 22.818 1.120.61

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

FEIGEN Jimmy UN01NC3 22.291 0.65
QUINTERO Cristian TROJCA5 22.692 0.400.65
ANDREW Michael IS-MV4 22.803 0.510.69
STUBBLEFIELD Seth CAL-PC7 22.844 0.550.59
RZADKOWSKI Daniel UN01AR2 22.905 0.610.69
POWELL Adam UN01MR6 23.096 0.800.71
WEBER Mark MAC-NC1 23.127 0.830.62
NOLAN David NBACMD8 23.208 0.910.68

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

EL KAMASH Mazen UN-2AZ5 23.021 0.73
RAMIREZ Daniel UN01OK8 23.042 0.020.58
JENSEN Michael UDACMA2 23.253 0.230.73
PECHMANN Luke UN11CA7 23.304 0.280.65
GONZALEZ Marco VALLUS1 23.485 0.460.72
LE Paul UN01MV3 23.516 0.490.67
IDENSOHN Chad UN04AZ6 23.777 0.750.70
LINGE Alexander LASSUS4 23.818 0.790.93

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

BLONDELL Caryle UN01KY5 23.231 0.70
GOLL David LTAZAZ7 23.492 0.260.66
FIALA Christopher UN02PC4 23.593 0.360.66
PARK Patrick UN14AZ8 23.614 0.380.65

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

14 - 16 April 2016

Event 112 15 APR 2016 - 17:26 Men's 50m Freestyle Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 12 

BURCH Roy MAC-NC3 23.665 0.430.63
FLEMING Shayne DACAPC6 23.686 0.450.67
TOWNSEND Darian YWSFAZ1 24.367 1.130.56
JOSA Matthew MAC-NC2 24.808 1.570.67

Legend:
AR R.T. US WRAmerican record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

14 - 16 April 2016

Event 113 15 APR 2016 - 17:33 Women's 100m Backstroke Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 13 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplit
WR 58.12 SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71

AR 58.33 FRANKLIN Missy USA Omaha, NE (USA) 27 JUN 201228.82

US 58.67 FRANKLIN Missy USA Indianapolis (USA) 28 JUN 201328.92

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

DIRADO Maya STANPC3 1:00.711 (2) 30.180.70
30.53

 

COVENTRY Kirsty MAC-NC5 1:00.742 0.03(3) 30.350.73
30.39

 

HOSSZU Katinka HUN-US4 1:00.843 0.13(4) 30.370.66
30.47

 

HARTY Kaitlin YNS-NE6 1:01.114 0.40(1) 30.150.66
30.96

 

FRANKLIN Missy STARCO1 1:01.285 0.57(5) 30.440.68
30.84

 

LEE Felicia STANPC7 1:02.106 1.39(6) 31.020.65
31.08

 

EASTIN Ella UN-2PC8 1:02.177 1.46(8) 31.220.79
30.95

 

GONZALEZ Fernanda STARCO2 1:03.808 3.09(7) 31.170.67
32.63

 

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

BRATTON Lisa UN1-GU3 1:02.671 (4) 31.210.71
31.46

 

SAMARDZIC Matea UN1-NJ5 1:02.842 0.17(1) 30.740.74
32.10

 

KLAREN Melanie CAL-PC4 1:03.103 0.43(2) 30.950.68
32.15

 

GARCIA Taylor UN3-AZ6 1:03.404 0.73(5) 31.220.67
32.18

 

APOSTALON Anika UN05CA7 1:03.565 0.89(3) 31.030.68
32.53

 

HARVEY Mary-Sophie CNSJUS2 1:03.676 1.00(7) 31.540.77
32.13

 

ZEREN Halime OSU-OH1 1:04.257 1.58(8) 31.590.75
32.66

 

KOUTSOUVELI Eleanna UN01GU8 1:04.318 1.64(6) 31.250.74
33.06

 

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

14 - 16 April 2016

Event 113 15 APR 2016 - 17:33 Women's 100m Backstroke Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 13 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

KRIVOKAPIC-ZHOU Sophie UN5-CA8 1:04.301 (3) 31.440.75
32.86

 

EARLEY Erin HMSTCT5 1:04.562 0.26(5) 31.760.77
32.80

 

ROMANO Megan UN1-MR1 1:04.623 0.32(2) 31.120.75
33.50

 

RICHTER Abby BCH-CA6 1:04.684 0.38(6) 31.820.59
32.86

 

DAVIS ORTIZ Estela UN-2AZ4 1:04.835 0.53(4) 31.470.64
33.36

 

NELSON Elizabeth MAC-WI2 1:05.156 0.85(1) 30.990.80
34.16

 

MOFFITT Hellen UN02NC7 1:05.237 0.93(8) 32.040.64
33.19

 

KENDZIOR Alina UOFLKY3 1:05.368 1.06(7) 31.860.65
33.50

 

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

ISLETA Chloe Kennedy UN6-PC3 1:04.681 (1) 31.610.66
33.07

 

NEWMAN Mara LOSCOR7 1:04.732 0.05(3) 31.720.69
33.01

 

KONOPKA Katrina UN3-AZ6 1:05.313 0.63(4) 31.840.68
33.47

 

SCHICK Taylor UN3-AZ4 1:05.324 0.64(5) 32.200.62
33.12

 

POSTOLL Melissa UN02IL5 1:05.365 0.68(6) 32.440.69
32.92

 

EDWARDS Victoria TXLAST1 1:05.946 1.26(2) 31.710.64
34.23

 

BOYCE Elizabeth UN01ST8 1:08.177 3.49(7) 33.010.71
35.16

 

MOSELEY Stanzi CANYCA2 1:10.598 5.91(8) 33.030.67
37.56

 

Legend:
AR R.T. US WRAmerican record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

14 - 16 April 2016

Event 114 15 APR 2016 - 17:40 Men's 100m Backstroke Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 14 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplit
WR 51.94 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis (USA) 8 JUL 200925.35

AR 51.94 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 8 JUL 200925.35

US 51.94 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 8 JUL 200925.35

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

PLUMMER David NYACMR4 54.291 (1) 26.430.70
27.86

 

LOCHTE Ryan MAC-NC5 55.352 1.06(3) 27.040.71
28.31

 

VYATCHANIN Arkady NYACMR1 55.393 1.10(2) 27.010.70
28.38

 

GODSOE Eugene WOLFNC6 55.724 1.43(5) 27.250.63
28.47

 

LE Paul UN01MV8 56.445 2.15(6) 27.730.66
28.71

 

LEHANE Sean UN03SE3 56.626 2.33(8) 27.900.67
28.72

 

TAYLOR Michael DYNAGA2 56.707 2.41(7) 27.780.71
28.92

 

PALACIOS Marco UN03FL7 57.078 2.78(4) 27.110.67
29.96

 

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

PINZON Omar TROJCA5 56.731 (1) 28.000.62
28.73

 

TEDUITS Drew MAC-WI4 57.092 0.36(4) 28.590.72
28.50

 

GREEN Connor UN-PC3 57.633 0.90(3) 28.440.68
29.19

 

JENKINS Preston UN02UT6 57.894 1.16(7) 28.790.59
29.10

 

HUSSEIN Mohamed UN01MD8 57.925 1.19(2) 28.220.69
29.70

 

SURHOFF Austin NBACMD1 58.076 1.34(6) 28.700.69
29.37

 

TESONE Nolan UOFLKY7 58.217 1.48(5) 28.630.64
29.58

 

JOSA Matthew MAC-NC2 DSQ 

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

14 - 16 April 2016

Event 114 15 APR 2016 - 17:40 Men's 100m Backstroke Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 14 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

MEFFORD Bryce UN-SN5 57.511 (1) 28.080.74
29.43

 

WYNTER Timothy UN08CA3 58.852 1.34(3) 28.830.70
30.02

 

STEWART Coleman NBACMD6 58.903 1.39(4) 28.890.68
30.01

 

KLEIN Curtis UN1-OR8 59.254 1.74(7) 29.220.75
30.03

 

BETULIUS Grant FORDAZ4 59.335 1.82(2) 28.530.68
30.80

 

ELLIOTT Reid UN15AZ7 1:00.806 3.29(5) 28.930.71
31.87

 

ANDERSON Thomas KINGPN2 1:01.377 3.86(6) 29.080.66
32.29

 

FLEMING Shayne DACAPC1 1:03.718 6.20(8) 31.430.65
32.28

 

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

RYCKMAN Jesse CAL-PC4 58.801 (1) 28.740.76
30.06

 

LUJAN Matthew UN3-AZ6 1:01.472 2.67(3) 30.250.66
31.22

 

MAYER Christopher NTROST3 1:02.023 3.22(2) 30.100.67
31.92

 

Legend:
AR DSQ R.T. USAmerican record Disqualified Reaction time Championship record
WR World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

14 - 16 April 2016

Event 115 15 APR 2016 - 17:48 Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 15 

REVISED
15 APR 19:17

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 2:19.11 PEDERSEN Rikke Moller DEN Barcelona (ESP) 1 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89

AR 2:19.59 SONI Rebecca USA London (GBR) 2 AUG 201232.49 1:08.10 1:43.95

US 2:20.38 SONI Rebecca USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 200931.78 1:06.82 1:43.13

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

LARSON Breeja NYACMR1 2:26.641 (1) 1:47.54(1) 1:09.97(1) 33.000.75
36.97 37.57 39.10

MCGREGOR Ashley PCSCUS5 2:27.682 1.04(2) 1:49.07(2) 1:10.61(4) 33.950.68
36.66 38.46 38.61

LUTHERSDOTTIR Hilde GSC-FL6 2:28.043 1.40(5) 1:50.24(6) 1:11.60(4) 33.950.71
37.65 38.64 37.80

MARGALIS Melanie SPA-FL7 2:28.444 1.80(3) 1:49.92(5) 1:11.28(3) 33.800.73
37.48 38.64 38.52

SPENCER Haley MINNMN8 2:29.475 2.83(8) 1:51.17(8) 1:12.15(8) 34.770.81
37.38 39.02 38.30

SOGAR Laura ABF-NE2 2:29.586 2.94(6) 1:50.74(7) 1:11.84(7) 34.720.77
37.12 38.90 38.84

SCHOETTMER Emma UN3-AZ3 2:30.487 3.84(4) 1:50.08(4) 1:11.26(6) 34.120.74
37.14 38.82 40.40

HANNIS Molly TNAQSE4 2:31.118 4.47(7) 1:51.13(3) 1:11.25(2) 33.560.68
37.69 39.88 39.98

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

MEILI Katie MAC-NC4 2:28.551 (1) 1:48.98(1) 1:10.00(1) 32.870.65
37.13 38.98 39.57

RODRIGUEZ Byanca BDD-US3 2:31.022 2.47(2) 1:51.60(4) 1:12.58(2) 33.880.71
38.70 39.02 39.42

REANEY Emma IA-IN5 2:32.433 3.88(3) 1:51.96(2) 1:12.12(6) 34.560.70
37.56 39.84 40.47

COX Madisyn UT-ST2 2:32.534 3.98(5) 1:52.44(5) 1:13.05(5) 34.300.74
38.75 39.39 40.09

HENRY Sarah AGS-GU7 2:32.765 4.21(7) 1:54.23(8) 1:14.73(8) 35.980.79
38.75 39.50 38.53

HAASE Sarah STANPC1 2:33.256 4.70(4) 1:52.21(3) 1:12.29(3) 33.910.70
38.38 39.92 41.04

MCCLELLAN Emily BAD-MR8 2:34.257 5.70(6) 1:53.27(6) 1:13.39(4) 33.920.75
39.47 39.88 40.98

COTTRELL Andee UOFLKY6 2:35.428 6.87(8) 1:54.49(7) 1:13.68(7) 35.060.71
38.62 40.81 40.93

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

14 - 16 April 2016

Event 115 15 APR 2016 - 17:48 Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 15 

REVISED
15 APR 19:17

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

RAMEY Rachel TFA-NT5 2:34.381 (3) 1:54.53(2) 1:13.99(4) 35.120.69
38.87 40.54 39.85

KAZAKEVICIUTE Urte UN-US3 2:34.922 0.54(4) 1:54.92(5) 1:14.50(5) 35.220.78
39.28 40.42 40.00

ZHAO Grace UN6-PC1 2:35.843 1.46(2) 1:54.23(3) 1:14.10(2) 34.820.71
39.28 40.13 41.61

FRIESEN Morgan LOVECO2 2:36.514 2.13(5) 1:54.96(4) 1:14.35(3) 35.100.72
39.25 40.61 41.55

ANTAL Katie OSU-OH4 2:37.295 2.91(1) 1:54.09(1) 1:12.99(1) 34.380.76
38.61 41.10 43.20

UNDERDAHL Sofie TFA-NT7 2:38.596 4.21(6) 1:55.98(6) 1:14.67(6) 35.690.82
38.98 41.31 42.61

BRADFORD-FELDMAN Rachael UOFLKY6 2:39.047 4.66(7) 1:57.17(7) 1:15.27(6) 35.690.76
39.58 41.90 41.87

DELESKE Nora GWSCCA8 2:42.148 7.76(8) 2:00.02(8) 1:17.77(8) 37.040.74
40.73 42.25 42.12

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

PEARL Vanessa MTRONT5 2:34.541 (1) 1:54.45(2) 1:13.72(2) 35.070.74
38.65 40.73 40.09

WILLIAMS Kimberly UN-2PC6 2:36.682 2.14(2) 1:55.98(3) 1:14.76(4) 35.730.83
39.03 41.22 40.70

HORVATH Grace MAC-AZ2 2:41.343 6.80(5) 1:59.19(6) 1:17.30(7) 36.750.70
40.55 41.89 42.15

WOOD Lauren UN12CA1 2:41.954 7.41(6) 1:59.32(5) 1:16.70(3) 35.670.73
41.03 42.62 42.63

WISTEY Imelda UN01IA4 2:42.115 7.57(4) 1:58.85(4) 1:15.63(5) 35.910.71
39.72 43.22 43.26

PAVEL Lauren UN02MV8 2:43.326 8.78(8) 2:00.86(8) 1:18.41(8) 37.110.69
41.30 42.45 42.46

POPOV Nikol CANYCA7 2:43.447 8.90(7) 2:00.62(7) 1:17.58(6) 36.510.72
41.07 43.04 42.82

ATKINSON Alia SOFLFG3 2:45.688 11.14(3) 1:58.29(1) 1:11.64(1) 32.090.70
39.55 46.65 47.39

Legend:
AR R.T. US WRAmerican record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

DVARISKYTE Raminta is a medical scratch. The first alternate will swim
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

14 - 16 April 2016

Event 116 15 APR 2016 - 17:57 Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 16 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 2:07.01 YAMAGUCHI Akhiro JPN Chiba (JPN) 15 SEP 201229.16 1:01.72 1:34.78

AR 2:07.42 SHANTEAU Eric USA Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200929.10 1:01.69 1:34.72

US 2:07.86 CORDES Kevin USA Irvine, CA (USA) 7 AUG 201429.22 1:01.62 1:34.58

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

JOHNSON BJ PASAPC8 2:14.161 (1) 1:39.40(1) 1:04.63(2) 30.860.70
33.77 34.77 34.76

FINK Nic ABSCGA5 2:15.062 0.90(3) 1:41.00(4) 1:05.87(1) 30.680.74
35.19 35.13 34.06

DE LARA OJEDA Miguel BDD-US6 2:15.773 1.61(6) 1:41.35(6) 1:06.20(3) 30.880.75
35.32 35.15 34.42

CHAVEZ Miguel BDD-US2 2:16.064 1.90(5) 1:41.32(3) 1:05.62(4) 31.190.69
34.43 35.70 34.74

KALISZ Chase NBACMD4 2:16.195 2.03(4) 1:41.27(5) 1:05.92(6) 31.490.71
34.43 35.35 34.92

STUMPH Steven UN04CA3 2:16.636 2.47(2) 1:40.79(2) 1:05.55(7) 31.920.66
33.63 35.24 35.84

WILLIAMSON Max UN-1PC1 2:18.197 4.03(7) 1:42.41(8) 1:06.96(8) 31.940.73
35.02 35.45 35.78

WILSON Andrew TXLAST7 2:21.158 6.99(8) 1:43.79(7) 1:06.59(5) 31.240.68
35.35 37.20 37.36

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

ALTMAN Ridge TROJCA5 2:17.941 (2) 1:41.56(4) 1:06.00(3) 31.110.67
34.89 35.56 36.38

TRUSSOV Roman KWSTUS6 2:18.432 0.49(3) 1:41.83(3) 1:05.93(2) 30.750.71
35.18 35.90 36.60

AL-BARAZI Azad TROJCA8 2:18.463 0.52(1) 1:41.29(2) 1:05.57(1) 30.450.66
35.12 35.72 37.17

EL KAMASH Youssef UN-2AZ4 2:18.574 0.63(5) 1:43.42(5) 1:06.34(8) 32.590.72
33.75 37.08 35.15

LORENZ Christian UN13AZ1 2:19.685 1.74(6) 1:43.81(7) 1:07.95(6) 32.120.78
35.83 35.86 35.87

ALFARO Rafa TROJCA3 2:21.436 3.49(4) 1:42.14(1) 1:05.55(4) 31.240.70
34.31 36.59 39.29

FLETCHER Julian TROJCA7 2:22.517 4.57(7) 1:44.86(6) 1:07.82(5) 31.650.71
36.17 37.04 37.65

SELISKAR Andrew UN-PC2 2:22.958 5.01(8) 1:46.10(8) 1:08.77(7) 32.580.65
36.19 37.33 36.85

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

14 - 16 April 2016

Event 116 15 APR 2016 - 17:57 Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 16 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

DANG Ty GOLDAZ3 2:20.661 (1) 1:43.38(4) 1:07.03(4) 31.580.72
35.45 36.35 37.28

LEOPOLD Jonathan TOC-PC5 2:21.352 0.69(3) 1:44.24(5) 1:07.52(7) 32.090.72
35.43 36.72 37.11

LAU Corey MTKAMN8 2:21.483 0.82(6) 1:45.27(7) 1:08.00(2) 31.150.67
36.85 37.27 36.21

ROY Daniel SAS-IE7 2:21.614 0.95(2) 1:43.94(1) 1:06.45(3) 31.260.65
35.19 37.49 37.67

GUARENTE Marco AZFLFG6 2:22.325 1.66(4) 1:44.50(2) 1:06.81(5) 31.690.68
35.12 37.69 37.82

ALEXANDROV Mike NYACMR4 2:23.256 2.59(7) 1:45.46(6) 1:07.74(6) 32.040.68
35.70 37.72 37.79

ANDREW Michael IS-MV2 2:24.287 3.62(5) 1:45.15(3) 1:07.00(1) 30.600.77
36.40 38.15 39.13

HEYE Christopher MSU-MV1 DSQ

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

CRAIG Brad TNAQSE4 2:22.801 (1) 1:44.40(1) 1:06.48(1) 31.270.68
35.21 37.92 38.40

ZITO Nicholas WESTIL5 2:23.362 0.56(2) 1:45.46(2) 1:07.68(3) 31.770.72
35.91 37.78 37.90

GARCIA MESA Juan Jose UN10AZ3 2:23.413 0.61(3) 1:46.23(5) 1:09.16(7) 32.720.64
36.44 37.07 37.18

CROSBY Gage UN3-AZ6 2:24.994 2.19(5) 1:46.60(3) 1:07.75(2) 31.620.72
36.13 38.85 38.39

AUKERMAN Kile SOFLFG8 2:25.055 2.25(6) 1:47.62(7) 1:09.41(5) 32.330.68
37.08 38.21 37.43

GROTERS Jordy UMIZMV7 2:25.306 2.50(7) 1:47.89(8) 1:10.57(8) 33.950.68
36.62 37.32 37.41

ORNEK Alpkan UN04MD1 2:25.377 2.57(4) 1:46.57(4) 1:08.95(4) 32.030.69
36.92 37.62 38.80

LAMB Joshua UN11AZ2 2:26.598 3.79(8) 1:48.16(6) 1:09.18(6) 32.470.72
36.71 38.98 38.43

Legend:
AR DSQ R.T. USAmerican record Disqualified Reaction time Championship record
WR World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

14 - 16 April 2016

Event 117 15 APR 2016 - 18:06 Women's 400m Freestyle Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 17 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 3:58.37 LEDECKY Katie USA Gold Coast (AUS) 13 AUG 201457.87 1:58.30 2:58.74

AR 3:58.37 LEDECKY Katie USA Gold Coast (AUS) 13 AUG 201457.87 1:58.30 2:58.74

US 3:58.86 LEDECKY Katie USA Irvine, CA (USA) 9 AUG 201457.74 1:57.72 2:58.40

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

LEDECKY Katie NCAPPV4 4:02.151 0.75
50m  (1) 28.76

29.69
100m  (1) 58.45

30.54
150m  (1) 1:28.99

30.27
200m  (1) 1:59.26

30.70
250m  (1) 2:29.96

30.91
300m  (1) 3:00.87

31.23
350m  (1) 3:32.10

30.05
RUNGE Cierra NBACMD5 4:08.082 5.930.86

50m  (5) 29.40
30.93

100m  (4) 1:00.33
31.33

150m  (4) 1:31.66
31.51

200m  (3) 2:03.17
31.68

250m  (3) 2:34.85
31.41

300m  (3) 3:06.26
31.55

350m  (2) 3:37.81
30.27

FRIIS Lotte NBACMD6 4:08.893 6.740.79
50m  (3) 29.30

30.83
100m  (2) 1:00.13

31.22
150m  (2) 1:31.35

31.36
200m  (2) 2:02.71

31.66
250m  (2) 2:34.37

31.69
300m  (2) 3:06.06

32.26
350m  (3) 3:38.32

30.57
SCHMITT Allison NBACMD7 4:12.944 10.790.74

50m  (2) 29.28
30.91

100m  (3) 1:00.19
31.42

150m  (3) 1:31.61
31.69

200m  (4) 2:03.30
31.76

250m  (4) 2:35.06
32.17

300m  (4) 3:07.23
32.97

350m  (4) 3:40.20
32.74

HOSSZU Katinka HUN-US3 4:14.595 12.440.73
50m  (4) 29.38

31.50
100m  (5) 1:00.88

31.71
150m  (5) 1:32.59

32.15
200m  (5) 2:04.74

32.38
250m  (5) 2:37.12

32.33
300m  (5) 3:09.45

33.33
350m  (5) 3:42.78

31.81
HENRY Sarah AGS-GU8 4:14.766 12.610.75

50m  (6) 29.68
31.84

100m  (7) 1:01.52
32.14

150m  (7) 1:33.66
32.34

200m  (7) 2:06.00
32.56

250m  (6) 2:38.56
32.37

300m  (6) 3:10.93
32.57

350m  (6) 3:43.50
31.26

MANN Becca NBACMD1 4:16.747 14.590.77
50m  (8) 30.05

31.93
100m  (8) 1:01.98

32.38
150m  (8) 1:34.36

32.55
200m  (8) 2:06.91

32.69
250m  (8) 2:39.60

32.64
300m  (7) 3:12.24

32.66
350m  (7) 3:44.90

31.84
EVANS Joanna UT-ST2 4:18.738 16.580.75

50m  (7) 29.73
31.37

100m  (6) 1:01.10
32.04

150m  (6) 1:33.14
32.71

200m  (6) 2:05.85
33.11

250m  (7) 2:38.96
33.76

300m  (8) 3:12.72
33.53

350m  (8) 3:46.25
32.48

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

SCHMIDT Sierra NBACMD4 4:12.971 0.77
50m  (1) 29.58

31.05
100m  (1) 1:00.63

32.33
150m  (1) 1:32.96

31.93
200m  (1) 2:04.89

32.44
250m  (1) 2:37.33

31.73
300m  (1) 3:09.06

32.69
350m  (1) 3:41.75

31.22
COX Hannah UVACNE5 4:15.002 2.030.72

50m  (2) 29.64
31.34

100m  (2) 1:00.98
32.82

150m  (2) 1:33.80
32.12

200m  (2) 2:05.92
32.81

250m  (2) 2:38.73
32.51

300m  (2) 3:11.24
32.56

350m  (2) 3:43.80
31.20

KOBRICH Kristel CHI-US6 4:16.633 3.660.78
50m  (5) 30.72

31.29
100m  (4) 1:02.01

32.67
150m  (4) 1:34.68

32.03
200m  (3) 2:06.71

32.87
250m  (3) 2:39.58

32.19
300m  (3) 3:11.77

33.09
350m  (3) 3:44.86

31.77
JANZEN Kiera MINNMN3 4:18.254 5.280.79

50m  (3) 30.19
31.71

100m  (3) 1:01.90
32.72

150m  (3) 1:34.62
32.57

200m  (4) 2:07.19
33.05

250m  (4) 2:40.24
32.87

300m  (4) 3:13.11
33.17

350m  (4) 3:46.28
31.97

SIMONOVIC Katarina SRB-US8 4:18.305 5.330.67
50m  (6) 30.82

32.96
100m  (7) 1:03.78

32.23
150m  (5) 1:36.01

32.77
200m  (5) 2:08.78

32.33
250m  (5) 2:41.11

32.60
300m  (5) 3:13.71

32.75
350m  (5) 3:46.46

31.84
ZIEGLER Kate TNAQSE2 4:22.666 9.690.80

50m  (7) 30.91
31.85

100m  (5) 1:02.76
33.38

150m  (6) 1:36.14
33.25

200m  (6) 2:09.39
34.30

250m  (6) 2:43.69
32.66

300m  (6) 3:16.35
34.03

350m  (6) 3:50.38
32.28

HARVEY Mary-Sophie CNSJUS1 4:24.707 11.730.77
50m  (8) 31.88

33.43
100m  (8) 1:05.31

34.00
150m  (8) 1:39.31

33.66
200m  (8) 2:12.97

32.76
250m  (8) 2:45.73

33.04
300m  (8) 3:18.77

33.43
350m  (7) 3:52.20

32.50
DRABOT Katie OZ-WI7 4:27.198 14.220.73

50m  (4) 30.60
32.48

100m  (6) 1:03.08
33.45

150m  (7) 1:36.53
33.95

200m  (7) 2:10.48
33.65

250m  (7) 2:44.13
34.48

300m  (7) 3:18.61
35.22

350m  (8) 3:53.83
33.36

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

14 - 16 April 2016

Event 117 15 APR 2016 - 18:06 Women's 400m Freestyle Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 17 

CLARY Lindsey OSU-OH5 4:18.291 0.73
50m  (7) 30.56

31.89
100m  (3) 1:02.45

32.95
150m  (3) 1:35.40

32.58
200m  (2) 2:07.98

33.41
250m  (2) 2:41.39

33.07
300m  (2) 3:14.46

32.25
350m  (1) 3:46.71

31.58
NGUYEN Vien UN02FL7 4:19.672 1.380.78

50m  (1) 29.77
31.67

100m  (1) 1:01.44
33.22

150m  (1) 1:34.66
32.76

200m  (1) 2:07.42
33.41

250m  (1) 2:40.83
33.06

300m  (1) 3:13.89
33.45

350m  (2) 3:47.34
32.33

COMERFORD Mallory UOFLKY2 4:20.563 2.270.68
50m  (6) 30.53

32.59
100m  (6) 1:03.12

33.33
150m  (5) 1:36.45

33.00
200m  (5) 2:09.45

33.38
250m  (5) 2:42.83

33.09
300m  (5) 3:15.92

33.03
350m  (5) 3:48.95

31.61
BRANDON Bonnie UN3-AZ8 4:20.674 2.380.77

50m  (2) 29.86
32.26

100m  (2) 1:02.12
33.19

150m  (2) 1:35.31
33.10

200m  (3) 2:08.41
33.70

250m  (4) 2:42.11
33.23

300m  (4) 3:15.34
33.25

350m  (3) 3:48.59
32.08

JASPEADO Natalia SAC-AZ4 4:20.935 2.640.70
50m  (3) 30.02

32.69
100m  (4) 1:02.71

33.23
150m  (4) 1:35.94

32.68
200m  (4) 2:08.62

33.30
250m  (3) 2:41.92

33.24
300m  (3) 3:15.16

33.63
350m  (4) 3:48.79

32.14
SAMARDZIC Matea UN1-NJ3 4:22.346 4.050.87

50m  (5) 30.47
32.65

100m  (6) 1:03.12
33.75

150m  (7) 1:36.87
33.19

200m  (7) 2:10.06
33.25

250m  (6) 2:43.31
33.30

300m  (7) 3:16.61
33.50

350m  (6) 3:50.11
32.23

PITZER Lauren LAC-NT6 4:22.537 4.240.74
50m  (4) 30.33

32.70
100m  (5) 1:03.03

33.83
150m  (6) 1:36.86

32.65
200m  (6) 2:09.51

33.94
250m  (7) 2:43.45

33.06
300m  (6) 3:16.51

34.01
350m  (7) 3:50.52

32.01
KYLLIAINEN Tanja CARDKY1 4:26.058 7.760.66

50m  (8) 30.70
33.31

100m  (8) 1:04.01
33.40

150m  (8) 1:37.41
33.95

200m  (8) 2:11.36
33.28

250m  (8) 2:44.64
33.52

300m  (8) 3:18.16
34.04

350m  (8) 3:52.20
33.85

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

SHIMOMURA Sarah UN5-CA7 4:20.611 0.73
50m  (3) 30.65

32.41
100m  (3) 1:03.06

33.32
150m  (3) 1:36.38

33.15
200m  (2) 2:09.53

33.04
250m  (1) 2:42.57

32.70
300m  (1) 3:15.27

33.75
350m  (1) 3:49.02

31.59
MCCARTHY Emma UN06AZ3 4:21.972 1.360.73

50m  (1) 30.07
32.59

100m  (1) 1:02.66
33.37

150m  (1) 1:36.03
33.82

200m  (4) 2:09.85
33.53

250m  (4) 2:43.38
33.72

300m  (4) 3:17.10
33.05

350m  (2) 3:50.15
31.82

YELLE Haley MAC-NT5 4:22.063 1.450.76
50m  (5) 30.87

32.08
100m  (2) 1:02.95

33.32
150m  (2) 1:36.27

33.14
200m  (1) 2:09.41

33.38
250m  (2) 2:42.79

33.48
300m  (2) 3:16.27

33.91
350m  (3) 3:50.18

31.88
GEORGES Daniela UN3-AZ4 4:22.194 1.580.75

50m  (8) 31.32
32.60

100m  (7) 1:03.92
33.53

150m  (7) 1:37.45
33.31

200m  (6) 2:10.76
34.15

250m  (6) 2:44.91
33.12

300m  (5) 3:18.03
32.84

350m  (5) 3:50.87
31.32

RUNGE Madison NBACMD6 4:22.395 1.780.68
50m  (6) 31.00

32.23
100m  (5) 1:03.23

33.39
150m  (4) 1:36.62

33.13
200m  (3) 2:09.75

33.61
250m  (3) 2:43.36

33.37
300m  (3) 3:16.73

33.53
350m  (4) 3:50.26

32.13
HEMSTREET Karling NTROST1 4:26.066 5.450.72

50m  (4) 30.66
33.03

100m  (6) 1:03.69
33.19

150m  (5) 1:36.88
33.73

200m  (5) 2:10.61
33.42

250m  (5) 2:44.03
34.05

300m  (6) 3:18.08
34.08

350m  (6) 3:52.16
33.90

SHELTON Samantha UN09CA2 4:26.107 5.490.77
50m  (7) 31.10

33.32
100m  (8) 1:04.42

33.79
150m  (8) 1:38.21

33.44
200m  (8) 2:11.65

33.76
250m  (8) 2:45.41

33.88
300m  (7) 3:19.29

33.90
350m  (7) 3:53.19

32.91
JACOBSEN Kirsten BSC-IL8 4:29.628 9.010.67

50m  (2) 30.49
32.70

100m  (4) 1:03.19
33.89

150m  (6) 1:37.08
33.77

200m  (7) 2:10.85
34.41

250m  (7) 2:45.26
34.91

300m  (8) 3:20.17
35.14

350m  (8) 3:55.31
34.31

Legend:
AR R.T. US WRAmerican record Reaction time Championship record World record
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

14 - 16 April 2016

Event 118 15 APR 2016 - 18:21 Men's 400m Freestyle Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 18 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200954.42 1:51.02 2:47.17

AR 3:42.78 JENSEN Larsen USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200854.86 1:51.91 2:48.07

US 3:43.53 JENSEN Larsen USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 200854.67 1:51.14 2:47.52

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

MCBROOM Michael TWSTGU6 3:49.041 0.73
50m  (7) 27.45

28.60
100m  (3) 56.05

29.06
150m  (3) 1:25.11

28.96
200m  (2) 1:54.07

29.10
250m  (2) 2:23.17

28.91
300m  (2) 2:52.08

29.02
350m  (1) 3:21.10

27.94
DWYER Conor TROJCA3 3:49.902 0.860.69

50m  (1) 26.69
28.68

100m  (1) 55.37
28.89

150m  (1) 1:24.26
29.11

200m  (1) 1:53.37
29.19

250m  (1) 2:22.56
29.27

300m  (1) 2:51.83
29.31

350m  (2) 3:21.14
28.76

SMITH Clark UT-ST5 3:49.963 0.920.69
50m  (2) 26.80

28.60
100m  (2) 55.40

29.51
150m  (2) 1:24.91

29.44
200m  (3) 1:54.35

29.50
250m  (3) 2:23.85

29.19
300m  (3) 2:53.04

28.88
350m  (3) 3:21.92

28.04
WILIMOVSKY Jordan TSM-CA4 3:51.644 2.600.65

50m  (3) 27.19
28.87

100m  (4) 56.06
29.25

150m  (4) 1:25.31
29.50

200m  (4) 1:54.81
29.13

250m  (4) 2:23.94
29.24

300m  (4) 2:53.18
29.62

350m  (4) 3:22.80
28.84

MELLOULI Ous MVN-CA7 3:53.895 4.850.81
50m  (8) 27.70

29.15
100m  (7) 56.85

29.27
150m  (6) 1:26.12

29.33
200m  (6) 1:55.45

29.43
250m  (5) 2:24.88

29.60
300m  (5) 2:54.48

29.91
350m  (5) 3:24.39

29.50
QUINTERO Cristian TROJCA2 3:55.226 6.180.69

50m  (5) 27.25
28.90

100m  (5) 56.15
29.56

150m  (5) 1:25.71
29.61

200m  (5) 1:55.32
30.00

250m  (6) 2:25.32
30.17

300m  (6) 2:55.49
30.13

350m  (6) 3:25.62
29.60

ACOSTA Marcelo AZFLFG1 3:55.327 6.280.68
50m  (4) 27.24

29.16
100m  (6) 56.40

29.72
150m  (6) 1:26.12

30.06
200m  (7) 1:56.18

30.71
250m  (7) 2:26.89

30.42
300m  (7) 2:57.31

29.37
350m  (7) 3:26.68

28.64
KOSKI Matias UN02GA8 3:59.418 10.370.73

50m  (6) 27.38
29.89

100m  (8) 57.27
29.56

150m  (8) 1:26.83
29.96

200m  (8) 1:56.79
30.37

250m  (8) 2:27.16
30.90

300m  (8) 2:58.06
31.31

350m  (8) 3:29.37
30.04

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

YEAGER Christopher NTROST4 3:57.851 0.69
50m  (7) 28.83

29.18
100m  (4) 58.01

30.07
150m  (3) 1:28.08

30.00
200m  (2) 1:58.08

30.31
250m  (2) 2:28.39

30.02
300m  (2) 2:58.41

30.24
350m  (1) 3:28.65

29.20
PEREZ VERTTI Arturo CAANUS5 3:58.002 0.150.78

50m  (1) 27.37
29.41

100m  (1) 56.78
30.77

150m  (1) 1:27.55
29.94

200m  (1) 1:57.49
30.43

250m  (1) 2:27.92
30.34

300m  (1) 2:58.26
30.65

350m  (2) 3:28.91
29.09

SHOULTS Grant UN09CA1 3:58.443 0.590.67
50m  (4) 27.77

30.37
100m  (5) 58.14

30.50
150m  (6) 1:28.64

30.60
200m  (5) 1:59.24

30.01
250m  (4) 2:29.25

30.50
300m  (3) 2:59.75

30.16
350m  (3) 3:29.91

28.53
KARAP Nezir UN02MD7 3:59.434 1.580.83

50m  (2) 27.73
29.78

100m  (2) 57.51
30.79

150m  (4) 1:28.30
30.98

200m  (6) 1:59.28
30.48

250m  (6) 2:29.76
30.72

300m  (5) 3:00.48
30.42

350m  (4) 3:30.90
28.53

HOGSED Nicholas UN3-AZ6 3:59.625 1.770.75
50m  (6) 28.47

29.91
100m  (7) 58.38

30.06
150m  (5) 1:28.44

30.32
200m  (4) 1:58.76

30.45
250m  (3) 2:29.21

30.85
300m  (4) 3:00.06

30.85
350m  (5) 3:30.91

28.71
BAYO Christian TROJCA2 4:01.196 3.340.74

50m  (5) 28.00
30.35

100m  (6) 58.35
30.61

150m  (7) 1:28.96
30.86

200m  (7) 1:59.82
30.71

250m  (7) 2:30.53
30.74

300m  (7) 3:01.27
30.51

350m  (6) 3:31.78
29.41

GEMMELL Andrew NCAPPV8 4:01.647 3.790.76
50m  (8) 29.04

30.34
100m  (8) 59.38

30.66
150m  (8) 1:30.04

30.57
200m  (8) 2:00.61

30.51
250m  (8) 2:31.12

30.74
300m  (8) 3:01.86

30.25
350m  (7) 3:32.11

29.53
OLVERA ALEJOS Julio CAANUS3 4:03.218 5.360.72

50m  (3) 27.74
29.77

100m  (2) 57.51
30.42

150m  (2) 1:27.93
30.77

200m  (3) 1:58.70
30.85

250m  (5) 2:29.55
31.00

300m  (6) 3:00.55
31.65

350m  (8) 3:32.20
31.01

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

14 - 16 April 2016

Event 118 15 APR 2016 - 18:21 Men's 400m Freestyle Final

Mesa, AZ

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 18 

GRIESHOP Sean NTROST3 3:54.471 0.65
50m  (1) 27.12

29.48
100m  (1) 56.60

29.55
150m  (1) 1:26.15

29.92
200m  (1) 1:56.07

29.53
250m  (1) 2:25.60

30.03
300m  (1) 2:55.63

29.83
350m  (1) 3:25.46

29.01
BURNS Aidan UN5-CA4 4:00.082 5.610.77

50m  (6) 28.06
30.13

100m  (6) 58.19
30.56

150m  (4) 1:28.75
30.64

200m  (4) 1:59.39
30.51

250m  (3) 2:29.90
30.28

300m  (3) 3:00.18
31.04

350m  (3) 3:31.22
28.86

LUPOLI Franco AZFLFG5 4:00.533 6.060.65
50m  (2) 27.47

29.65
100m  (2) 57.12

30.64
150m  (2) 1:27.76

30.66
200m  (2) 1:58.42

30.62
250m  (2) 2:29.04

30.78
300m  (2) 2:59.82

30.75
350m  (2) 3:30.57

29.96
COSGAREA Drew NBACMD1 4:02.404 7.930.67

50m  (5) 27.89
30.03

100m  (3) 57.92
30.62

150m  (3) 1:28.54
30.63

200m  (3) 1:59.17
30.80

250m  (4) 2:29.97
31.07

300m  (4) 3:01.04
30.88

350m  (4) 3:31.92
30.48

CASEY Brendan TSM-CA8 4:02.795 8.320.64
50m  (7) 28.58

30.27
100m  (7) 58.85

30.82
150m  (7) 1:29.67

30.39
200m  (5) 2:00.06

30.82
250m  (5) 2:30.88

30.77
300m  (5) 3:01.65

31.80
350m  (6) 3:33.45

29.34
HIRSCHBERGER Matthew NCAPPV7 4:03.906 9.430.75

50m  (4) 27.64
30.31

100m  (4) 57.95
31.49

150m  (6) 1:29.44
31.01

200m  (6) 2:00.45
31.45

250m  (7) 2:31.90
30.17

300m  (6) 3:02.07
31.01

350m  (5) 3:33.08
30.82

FREEMAN Robert BAY-SE2 4:05.197 10.720.72
50m  (3) 27.60

30.46
100m  (5) 58.06

30.88
150m  (5) 1:28.94

31.59
200m  (7) 2:00.53

30.84
250m  (6) 2:31.37

31.42
300m  (7) 3:02.79

31.33
350m  (7) 3:34.12

31.07
REDONDO Logan MVN-CA6 4:06.368 11.890.68

50m  (8) 28.97
31.17

100m  (8) 1:00.14
31.41

150m  (8) 1:31.55
30.74

200m  (8) 2:02.29
31.34

250m  (8) 2:33.63
30.92

300m  (8) 3:04.55
31.32

350m  (8) 3:35.87
30.49

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

ORES Jacob LOVECO6 4:02.921 0.75
50m  (2) 27.90

30.41
100m  (2) 58.31

30.78
150m  (1) 1:29.09

30.52
200m  (1) 1:59.61

31.10
250m  (1) 2:30.71

30.94
300m  (1) 3:01.65

31.41
350m  (1) 3:33.06

29.86
LAFATA Spencer BAD-MR7 4:02.972 0.050.89

50m  (5) 28.35
30.33

100m  (4) 58.68
31.37

150m  (5) 1:30.05
30.75

200m  (3) 2:00.80
31.61

250m  (3) 2:32.41
30.78

300m  (3) 3:03.19
31.45

350m  (3) 3:34.64
28.33

O'CONNOR Daniel MVN-CA2 4:03.883 0.960.69
50m  (4) 28.21

30.46
100m  (3) 58.67

30.90
150m  (3) 1:29.57

31.13
200m  (2) 2:00.70

30.90
250m  (2) 2:31.60

31.23
300m  (2) 3:02.83

30.96
350m  (2) 3:33.79

30.09
ABBOTT Taylor NTROST4 4:06.114 3.190.76

50m  (8) 28.78
30.72

100m  (7) 59.50
31.87

150m  (8) 1:31.37
31.30

200m  (8) 2:02.67
31.03

250m  (8) 2:33.70
31.14

300m  (7) 3:04.84
30.89

350m  (4) 3:35.73
30.38

KLINE Samuel TFA-NT3 4:06.775 3.850.68
50m  (3) 27.95

31.00
100m  (6) 58.95

30.93
150m  (4) 1:29.88

31.66
200m  (5) 2:01.54

31.17
250m  (5) 2:32.71

32.12
300m  (6) 3:04.83

32.00
350m  (7) 3:36.83

29.94
PERRY Barkley UN12AZ8 4:07.396 4.470.68

50m  (7) 28.69
31.13

100m  (8) 59.82
31.40

150m  (7) 1:31.22
31.36

200m  (7) 2:02.58
30.98

250m  (7) 2:33.56
30.69

300m  (4) 3:04.25
32.04

350m  (5) 3:36.29
31.10

GATELY Liam LOVECO1 4:07.497 4.570.72
50m  (6) 28.39

30.52
100m  (5) 58.91

31.32
150m  (6) 1:30.23

31.42
200m  (6) 2:01.65

31.48
250m  (6) 2:33.13

31.87
300m  (8) 3:05.00

31.71
350m  (6) 3:36.71

30.78
CARROLL Trevor UOFLKY5 4:10.008 7.080.69

50m  (1) 27.29
30.42

100m  (1) 57.71
31.70

150m  (2) 1:29.41
31.61

200m  (4) 2:01.02
31.63

250m  (4) 2:32.65
31.90

300m  (5) 3:04.55
33.02

350m  (8) 3:37.57
32.43

Legend:
AR R.T. US WRAmerican record Reaction time Championship record World record
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